M1 ELECTRON   -   1
G
A
U
G
E
S
 F

C = Carbide
D = Diamond
HOW TO ORDER A FINISHED PLUG
EXAMPLE: Need to order an M1 with C=2.5 mm, carbide contacts, E4N connector, max. ø 38.735 mm (1.525
inch), min. ø 38.710 mm (1.524 inch).
M1 38.735 38.7102.5 C SV50 M
A = PLUG BODY B = SEMIFINISHED D = FINGERS E = CONTACTS F = CONTACT G = CAP
NOSEPIECE EXTENSIONS
M1 ELECTRON   -   3
G
A
U
G
E
S
 F
O
R
 I
N
T
E
R
N
A
L
M
E
A
S
U
R
E
M
E
N
T
(*) Only for range 25 to 36 mm (1” to 1.42”)
(**) Only for range 15 to 25 mm (.59” to 1”)
(***) Only for range 42 to 120 mm (1.65” to 4.72”)
3 - 4
4 - 5
5 - 6
6 - 7
7 - 8
8 - 9
9 - 15
15 - 36
36 - 120
120 - 180
180 - 300
.12” - .16”
.16” - .20”
.20” - .24”
.24” - .28”
.28” - .31”
.31” - .35”
.35” - .59”
.59” - 1.42”
1.42” - 4.72”
4.72” - 7.09”
7.09” - 11.81”
2.5 / 6
4 / 6
2.5
4 / 6
2.5 (*)
2.5 (**)
6
2.5 (***)
2.5 (****)
6
2.5

User Manual
Stand
ORDER CODE
4413675305
1300538000
1300540000
1300563000
6738536000
6735832000
6735932015
6735932016
6735932017
D0010000X1 (*)
1300610000
NOTE: Quantity for order code =1pcs; Not available where not indicated.
1008612070
1008612071
1008612072
1008612080
1008612073
1008612081
1008612074
1008612082
1008612075
1008612083
1008612076
1008612084
1008612077
1008612085
1008612078
1008612086
1008612078
1008612086
1008612078
1008612078
ON REQUEST
3 - 4
4 - 5
5 - 6
6 - 7
7 - 8
8 - 9
9 - 11
11 - 13
13 - 15
15 - 18
18 - 24
18 - 25
24 - 30
25 - 30
30 - 36
36 - 42
42 - 48
48 - 54
54 - 59
59 - 64
64 - 68
68 - 72
72 - 76
76 - 120
120 - 300
.12” - .16”
.16” - .20”